Game # 1
Game # 2
Game # 3
Game # 4
Game # 5
Game # 6
Game #7
Game # 8
Game # 9
Game # 10
Game # 11
Game # 12

Semi-Final # 1
Hat Trick
Playmaker
Shut Out
Remarks

Semi-Final # 2
Hat Trick
Playmaker
Shut Out
Remarks

CHAMPIONSHIP
Hat Trick

Playmaker
Shut Out

Remarks

N.Y.S.AH.A.

2013 Girls Tier IT 12 & Under
State Tournament Results

Hosted by: SARANAC LAKE PEEWEE HOCKEY
Chairperson: MICHELLE HILL

Team
WEST SENECA WINGS
BREWSTER LADY BULLDOGS
CNY BOBCATS
CLIFTON PARK
WEST SENECA WINGS
LAKE PLACID LADY BOMBERS
CNY BOBCATS
HAMBURG HAWKS
POTSDAM JR HOCKEY
LAKE PLACID LADY BOMBERS
AMHERST KNIGHTS
CLIFTON PARK

WEST SENECA WINGS

CNY BOBCATS

CNY BOBCATS

Tier 1112 U

Score

2
3
3
1
1
1
4
1
2
5
0
3

0

Team
LAKE PLACID LADY BOMBERS
POTSDAM JR HOCKEY
HAMBURG HAWKS
AMHERST KNIGHTS
BREWSTER LADY BULLDOGS
POTSDAM JR HOCKEY
CLIFTON PARK
AMHERST KNIGHTS
WEST SENECA WINGS
BREWSTER LADY BULLDOGS
CNY BOBCATS
HAMBURG HAWKS

AMHERST KNIGHTS

POTSDAM JR HOCKEY

WEST SENECA WINGS
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